

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11419/2007

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YAG DUTT

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3311 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 3312 of 2007

Date: 12/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh, Adv.

for Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Nehra, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

for Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned Advocate for the respondents states that Counter Affidavit has  
already been filed.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.